Project
Type
Date
Notes
Equivalent to up to 250W MH
Fixture Watts 79W
Lumens 7204 lumens
Efficiency 91 lumens/watt

0.079
0.028 0.039
ORDERING GUIDE
GAR – LED78 – – – – – –
VOLTAGE
B - 120 - 277V*
COLOUR TEMP
5K - 5000K*
4K - 4000K
BEAM
T5A - TYPE 5*
FINISH
BRZ- Bronze*
WHT -  White
MOUNT
CM - Ceiling Mount*
PM - Pendant Mount
OPTIONS
SL12 - 12” Supply lead*
SL36 - 36” Supply lead
PS12 - 12” Pendant Stem
PS18 - 18” Pendant Stem
BA - Ball Aligner
10SP - 10 KV Surge Protector
GAR-LED78
Garage light
installation information
PHOTOMETRICS
1. Separate mounting bracket
from fixture by removing
the screw. Attach mounting
bracket to the junction box.
2. Rest fixture onto
hinges and connect
wires
3. Reattach fixture to
the mounting bracket
* Standard configuration
Polar Candela Distribution
- 0° H
1,800
1,500
1,200
900
600
300
CD: 0
300
600
900
1,200
1,500
1,800
130°
120°
110°
100°
90°
80°
70°
60°
50°
180°  170°  160°   150°       140°
VA:0°  10°  20°   30°        40°
INDOOR PHOTOMETRIC REPORT
CATALOG: GARAGE-LED80-B-5K-T5-SM
MANUFACTURER: RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC. TORONTO, ONTARIO
TEST #: J937C
TEST LAB: LUMENTRA, INC. 160 FROBISHER DRIVE, UNIT 5 WATERLOO, ONTARIO NVLAP LAB
CODE 500084-0
CATALOG: GARAGE-LED80-B-5K-T5-SM
DESCRIPTION: RAB DESIGN LIGHTING GARAGE LED LUMINAIRE WITH SPECULAR REFLECTOR AND
PRISMATIC LENS